



# AD0-E100<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

While an AEM instance is used to process a large amount of assets daily, the DAM update asset workflow can be adding additional loads to the instance. Which two statements are true when setting the workflow transient? (Choose two.)

- A. Transient workflows run in a much smaller memory footprint.
- B. The workflow processing time can be reduced up to 10%.
- C. Transient workflows can significantly reduce the repository growth.
- D. CRUD workflows will be automatically purged to improve performance.

Correct Answer: AB

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/performance-tuningguidelines.html>

---

**QUESTION 2**

All assets a client has have XMP metadata applied. The client would like to capture this metadata in AEM at the time of the upload. Which would you recommend as a workflow strategy to accomplish this task?

- A. Implement a workflow process to extract the relevant metadata and save it as tags. Modify the DAM Update Asset workflow model to include this workflow process.
- B. Modify the DAM Update Asset workflow model to include the Extract Meta Data process.
- C. Create a new workflow model that includes the Extract Meta Data process, and run this workflow on the desired assets.
- D. Implement a workflow process to extract the relevant metadata and save it as tags. Create a new workflow model that includes this process and run this workflow on the desired assets.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/assets/extending/mediahandlers.html>

---

**QUESTION 3**

The dynamic media presets tiles (Image Presets and Viewer Presets) are missing from the AEM global navigation console. What should be done to enable those tiles?

- A. Install Feature Pack 15207 from Package Share and restart AEM instance to enable Dynamic Media.
- B. Enter the Dynamic Media account information in Cloud Services to enable the Dynamic Media.
- C. Restart the AEM instance using the dynamic media run mode to enable Dynamic Media.
- D. Set the dynamicMediaEnabled flag to True at /etc/dam/dynamicmediaconfig using CRXDE Lite.



Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://experienceleaguecommunities.adobe.com/t5/adobe-experience-manager/createcarousel-sets-option-is-not-available-in-aem-6-2/qaq-p/181606>

---

#### QUESTION 4

A developer created a custom metadata profile and assigned default values to some fields. The developer applied this custom profile to a folder in the DAM that already uses a different metadata profile. When viewing the metadata properties of the existing assets in a subfolder, the developer noticed that the custom metadata profile was not applied to these assets.

What is the cause of this issue?

- A. The contents are cached and clearing the browser cache should resolve this issue.
- B. The new metadata profile will only be applied to new assets that will be added to the folder later.
- C. The custom metadata profile has some invalid field values and is preventing it from being applied to a folder.
- D. The new metadata profile will only be applied to assets that are direct children of the folder.

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

A developer configures the /cache section in the dispatcher and makes a request to /content/myProject/en/image.large.jpg and /content/myProject/en/image.jpg?size=large.

What is the result?

- A. Neither request is cached.
- B. The first request is cached, but the second request is not cached.
- C. The first request is not cached, but the second request is cached.
- D. Both requests are cached.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-dispatcher/using/configuring/dispatcher-configuration.html>

[Latest AD0-E100 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E100 Study Guide](#)

[AD0-E100 Braindumps](#)